Featured in this edition of the
Grays of Westminster Gazette...
• Tony Munday - Nikon Launch New
   F60
• Nick Wynne - ...Concluding Point
• Tony Munday - Second (Silent)
   Wave
• Richard Else - Clinging To The

else that may be interested please
let us have their details.
HOW TO ORDER
Telephone us on 0171-828 4925 for immediate service. You may
use any of the credit, debit or charge cards shown on this page. Please
have your card number and expiry date to hand.
International Telephone:     +44 171 828 4925
Post your order to: Grays of Westminster, FREEPOST LON235,
London  SW1V 2BR (UK residents only). If you are ordering from
outside the United Kingdom the mailing address is: Grays of
Westminster, 40 Churton Street, London SW1V 2LP, England.
Fax your order at any time on: 0171-976 5783
International Fax:     +44 171 976 5783
Alternatively, email your order to info@graysofwestminster.co.uk
Methods of payment
Orders may be paid by card, postal order or cheque. Please make
cheques payable to Grays of Westminster.
7
STOP PRESS
Bodies
F5                                  £1,550.00
F90X Pro (Inc MB-10 Grip)£725.00
F90X                                £640.00
F70                                   £325.00
F70 + 35-80 AF-D            £370.00
F70 QD                            £375.00
F60 + 35-80                      £299.00
F50                                   £225.00
F50 QD                            £275.00
F50 + 35-80 AF-D            £275.00
F50 QD + 35-80 AF-D      £320.00
F3                                  £1,125.00
F3 HP                            £1,225.00
FM2 Chrome                    £400.00
FM2 Black                       £420.00
FM2/T  few left                £949.00
FE10 &  35-70mm Kit     £229.00
Compacts
Zoom 600                         £149.00
Zoom 800                         £199.00
Zoom 310                         £129.00
Zoom 310 QD                  £199.00
Speedlights
SB-28                               £300.00
SB-28 plus SD-8A Kit      £360.00
SB-27                               £190.00
Auto Focus Lenses
16mm f2.8 AF-D Fisheye  £700.00
18mm f2.8 AF-D           £1,200.00
20mm f2.8 AF-D              £515.00
24mm f2.8 AF-D              £350.00
28mm f2.8 AF-D              £200.00
28mm f1.4 AF-D           £1,400.00
35mm f2 AF-D                 £260.00
50mm f1.8 AF                  £100.00
50mm f1.4 AF-D              £300.00
85mm f1.4 AF-D IF          £850.00
85mm f1.8 AF-D              £300.00
105mm f2 AF-D DC         £850.00
135mm f2 AF-D  DC     £1,100.00
180mm f2.8 AF-D IF-ED £650.00
300mm f4 AF                   £995.00
AF-S 300mm f2.8D       £3,600.00
AF-S 500mm f4D          £5,250.00
AF-S 600mm f4D          £6,900.00
60mm f2.8 AF-D Micro    £350.00
105mm f2.8 AF-D Micro  £700.00